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Anlage
Hasenmuhlenweg 40, 54516 Wittlich
T 06571 7630 joerg.hosp@tc-wittlich.de

Sportwart/in
Lehnen, Ralph
T 0176 22 85 88 60 ralphlehnen@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Braun, Heike
T 0151 222 96 096 heikebraunwil@live.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Braun, Jurgen
T 0172 4982550 F 06571 911050 juergen.braun@tc-wittlich.de
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Damen 1 (4er)
MF: Laetitia Hosp; T 0657128368
laetitiahosp@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weinsberg, Eva
Braun, Ella Marie
Hosp, Laetitia
Braun, Lina
Sips, Louisa

von den Hoff, Emma
Reis, Janine
Ehlen, Miriam
Weinsberg, Anna
10 Sips, Hannah

11 Bauer, Gianna
12 Badis, Simone
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20750500
20750492
20353808
21050007
20353714
20552836
29000154
29508353
20552944
20353750
20805301
27654668

LK DR Info
LK16,4
LK16,9
LK17,9
LK18,6
LK19,4
LK19,7
LK24,4
LK20,9
LK22,2
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
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